The cost of studying on preparatory courses for foreign citizens and stateless persons at the National

University of Ostroh Academy

for the 2019-2020 academic years

(US dollars)*

The cost of studying in
preparatory courses for foreign
citizens and stateless persons*

On the condition of teaching on
Ukrainian language 1 year (10
months)

On the condition of teaching on
English language 1 year (10
months)

1000

1500

* payment is made in UAH in equal parts (1st part until September 1, 2nd part until February 1 of the current
year) at the rate of the National Bank of Ukraine at the time of payment.

Deputy of chief accountant

Executive Secretary of the selection committee

A. Marchenko

Y. Kharchuk



https://www.multitran.com/m.exe?s=accountant&l1=1&l2=2

The cost of baccalaureate for foreign citizens and stateless persons at the National University of Ostroh
Academy

for 2019-2023 academic years

(US dollars)*

Faculty, On the condition of Ukrainian On the condition of English
Field of specialty and language language
knowledge educational-  Mntramural form of | Extramural Intramural Extramural
professional studying form of form of form of
program studying studying studying
For 1 Forthe | Forl For For 1 For For 1 For
course/ whole | course/ the cours the cours the
semester | period | semest | whole | e/sem | whole | e/sem | whole
** of er*> | period | ester | period | ester | period
studying of ** of ** of
studyi studyi studyi
ng ng ng
08 Law 081 Law 500 4000 350 2800 800 6400 560 4480
07 071 500 4000 350 2800 800 6400 560 4480
Management Accounting and
and Marketing | taxation
07 072 Finance, 500 4000 350 2800 800 6400 560 4480
Management Banking and
and Marketing | Insurance
07 072 Finance, 500 4000 800 6400
Management Banking and
and Marketing Insurance/
International
finance
07 072 Finance, 500 4000 800 6400
Management Banking and
and Marketing | Insurance/
Government
and corporate
finance
05 Social and | 051 500 4000 800 6400
behavioral Economics/Eco
sciences nomic
Cybernetic
05 Social and | 051 500 4000 800 6400
behavioral Economics/
sciences Digital
marketing



https://www.multitran.com/m.exe?s=baccalaureate&l1=1&l2=2
https://www.multitran.com/m.exe?s=field%20of%20knowledge&l1=1&l2=2
https://www.multitran.com/m.exe?s=field%20of%20knowledge&l1=1&l2=2

03 Humanities

035.041
Germanic
Languages and
Literatures
(Translation
including), first
English

500

4000

350

2800

800

6400

560

4480

03 Arts and
humanities

029
Information,
Library and
Archival
Science

500

4000

350

2800

800

6400

560

4480

05 Social and
behavioral
science

052 Political
science

500

4000

350

2800

800

6400

560

4480

03 Humanities

032 History
and
archaeology

500

4000

350

2800

800

6400

560

4480

29
International
relations

291 Public
communication
, regional
studies/Internat
ional relations

500

4000

350

2800

800

6400

560

4480

29
International
relations

291 Public
communication
, regional
studies/Regiona
I studies

500

4000

350

2800

800

6400

560

4480

03 Humanities

035.01
Philology/
Ukrainian
language and
literature

500

4000

350

2800

800

6400

560

4480

03 Humanities

035.01
Ukrainian
language and
literature/Theor
y of literature

500

4000

800

6400

06 Journalism

061 Journalism

500

4000

800

6400




03 Humanities

034
Culturology

500

4000

350 2800

800

6400

560

4480

03 Humanities

033 Philosophy

500

4000

350 2800

800

6400

560

4480

03 Humanities

033
Philosophy/
Practical
philosophy.
Consulting and
coaching

500

4000

350 2800

800

6400

560

4480

* payment is made in UAH in equal parts (1st part until September 1, 2nd part until February 1 of the current
year) at the rate of the National Bank of Ukraine at the time of payment.

** academic year consists of two semesters

The cost of master’s degree for foreign citizens and stateless persons at the National University of
Ostroh Academy

for 2019-2021 academic years

(US dollars)*

Faculty, On the condition of Ukrainian On the condition of English
Field of specialty and language language
knowledge educational-  “atramural form of | Extramural Intramural Extramural
professional studying form of form of form of
program studying studying studying
For 1 Forthe | Forl For For 1 For For 1 For
course/ whole | course/ the cours the cours the
semester | period | semest | whole | e/sem | whole | e/sem | whole
** of er*> | period | ester | period | ester | period
studying of ** of ** of
studyi studyi studyi
ng ng ng
08 Law 081 Law 600 1800 420 1260 850 2550 595 1785
07 071 600 1800 420 1260 850 2550 595 1785
Management Accounting and
and Marketing | taxation
07 072 Finance, 600 1800 420 1260 850 2550 595 1785
Management Banking and
and Marketing | Insurance
05 Socialand | 051 600 1800 850 2550
behavioral Economics/Eco



https://www.multitran.com/m.exe?s=field%20of%20knowledge&l1=1&l2=2
https://www.multitran.com/m.exe?s=field%20of%20knowledge&l1=1&l2=2

science nomic
Cybernetics
05 Social and 051 500 4000 800 6400
behavioral Economics/Eco
sciences nomic
Cybernetic
03 Humanities | 035.041 600 1800 420 1260 850 2550 595 1785
Germanic
Languages and
Literatures
(Translation
including), first
English
03 Arts and 029 600 1800 420 1260 850 2550 595 1785
humanities Information,
Library and
Archival
Science
05 Social and 052 Political 600 1800 420 1260 850 2550 595 1785
behavioral science
science
05 Social and 053 600 1800 420 1260 850 2550 595 1785
behavioral Psychology
science
03 Humanities | 032 History 600 1800 420 1260 850 2550 595 1785
and
archaeology
29 291 Public 600 1800 420 1260 850 2550 595 1785
International communication
relations , regional
studies/Internat
ional relations
29 291 Public 600 1800 850 2550
International communication
relations , regional
studies/Regiona
| studies
03 Humanities | 035.01 600 1800 420 1260 850 2550 595 1785
Philology/
Ukrainian

language and
literature




06 Journalism 061 Journalism 600 1800 850 2550

03 Humanities | 031 Religious 600 1800 420 1260 850 2550 595 1785
Studies

03 Humanities | 034 600 1800 420 1260 850 2550 595 1785
Culturology

* payment is made in UAH in equal parts (1st part until September 1, 2nd part until February 1 of the current
year) at the rate of the National Bank of Ukraine at the time of payment.

** academic year consists of two semesters

The cost of post-graduate program for foreign citizens and stateless persons at the National University
of Ostroh Academy

for 2019-2023 academic years

Faculty, On the condition of Ukrainian On the condition of English
Field of specialty and language language
knowledge educational-  Mynramural form of Extramural Intramural Extramural
professional studying form of form of form of
program studying studying studying
For 1 For the For 1 For For 1 For For 1 For
year* whole year* the year* the year* the
period whole whole whole
of period period period
studying of of of
studyi studyi studyi
ng ng ng
08 Law 081 Law 2000 8000 2000 8000 | 2000 | 8000 | 2000 | 8000
07 073 2000 8000 2000 8000 | 2000 | 8000 | 2000 | 8000
Management Management
and Marketing
03 Humanities | 035 Philology 2000 8000 2000 8000 | 2000 | 8000 | 2000 | 8000



https://www.multitran.com/m.exe?s=field%20of%20knowledge&l1=1&l2=2
https://www.multitran.com/m.exe?s=field%20of%20knowledge&l1=1&l2=2

03 Humanities | 033 Philosophy 2000 8000 2000 8000 | 2000 | 8000 | 2000 | 8000

03 Humanities | 031 Religious 2000 8000 2000 8000 | 2000 | 8000 | 2000 | 8000
studies

03 Humanities | 031 History 2000 8000 2000 8000 | 2000 | 8000 | 2000 | 8000
and archeology

05 Social and 053 2000 8000 2000 8000 | 2000 | 8000 | 2000 | 8000

behavioral Psychology

science

11 113 Applied 2000 8000 2000 8000 | 2000 | 8000 | 2000 | 8000

Mathematics mathematic

and statistics

* payment is made in UAH according to the rate of the National Bank of Ukraine at the time of payment.




