The cost of studying on preparatory courses for foreign citizens and stateless persons at the National University of Ostroh Academy

for the 2019-2020 academic years

(US dollars)*

The cost of studying in	On the condition of teaching on	On the condition of teaching on
preparatory courses for foreign	Ukrainian language 1 year (10	English language 1 year (10
citizens and stateless persons*	months)	months)
	1000	1500

* payment is made in UAH in equal parts (1st part until September 1, 2nd part until February 1 of the current year) at the rate of the National Bank of Ukraine at the time of payment.

Deputy of chief accountant

A. Marchenko

Executive Secretary of the selection committee

Y. Kharchuk

The cost of baccalaureate for foreign citizens and stateless persons at the National University of Ostroh Academy

for 2019-2023 academic years

(US dollars)*

Field of	Faculty, specialty and	On th	e condition langu		nian	On	the condit lang	tion of E juage	nglish
knowledge	educational- professional program		Intramural form of studying		Extramural form of studying		Intramural form of studying		amural m of dying
		For 1 course/ semester **	For the whole period of studying	For 1 course/ semest er**	For the whole period of studyi ng	For 1 cours e/sem ester **	For the whole period of studyi ng	For 1 cours e/sem ester **	For the whole period of studyi ng
08 Law	081 Law	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480
07 Management and Marketing	071 Accounting and taxation	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480
07 Management and Marketing	072 Finance, Banking and Insurance	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480
07 Management and Marketing	072 Finance, Banking and Insurance/ International finance	500	4000			800	6400		
07 Management and Marketing	072 Finance, Banking and Insurance/ Government and corporate finance	500	4000			800	6400		
05 Social and behavioral sciences	051 Economics/Eco nomic Cybernetic	500	4000			800	6400		
05 Social and behavioral sciences	051 Economics/ Digital marketing	500	4000			800	6400		

03 Humanities	035.041 Germanic	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480
	Languages and Literatures (Translation including), first English								
03 Arts and humanities	029 Information, Library and Archival Science	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480
05 Social and behavioral science	052 Political science	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480
03 Humanities	032 History and archaeology	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480
29 International relations	291 Public communication , regional studies/Internat ional relations	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480
29 International relations	291 Public communication , regional studies/Regiona l studies	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480
03 Humanities	035.01 Philology/ Ukrainian language and literature	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480
03 Humanities	035.01 Ukrainian language and literature/Theor y of literature	500	4000			800	6400		
06 Journalism	061 Journalism	500	4000			800	6400		

03 Humanities	034 Culturology	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480
03 Humanities	033 Philosophy	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480
03 Humanities	033 Philosophy/ Practical philosophy. Consulting and coaching	500	4000	350	2800	800	6400	560	4480

** academic year consists of two semesters

The cost of master's degree for foreign citizens and stateless persons at the National University of Ostroh Academy

for 2019-2021 academic years

(US dollars)*

Field of	Faculty, specialty and	On th	e condition langua		nian	On the condition of English language			
knowledge	educational- professional program		Intramural form of studying		Extramural form of studying		Intramural form of studying		amural m of dying
		For 1 course/ semester **	For the whole period of studying	For 1 course/ semest er**	For the whole period of studyi ng	For 1 cours e/sem ester **	For the whole period of studyi ng	For 1 cours e/sem ester **	For the whole period of studyi ng
08 Law	081 Law	600	1800	420	1260	850	2550	595	1785
07 Management and Marketing	071 Accounting and taxation	600	1800	420	1260	850	2550	595	1785
07 Management and Marketing	072 Finance, Banking and Insurance	600	1800	420	1260	850	2550	595	1785
05 Social and behavioral	051 Economics/Eco	600	1800			850	2550		

science	nomic Cybernetics								
05 Social and behavioral sciences	051 Economics/Eco nomic Cybernetic	500	4000			800	6400		
03 Humanities	035.041 Germanic Languages and Literatures (Translation including), first English	600	1800	420	1260	850	2550	595	1785
03 Arts and humanities	029 Information, Library and Archival Science	600	1800	420	1260	850	2550	595	1785
05 Social and behavioral science	052 Political science	600	1800	420	1260	850	2550	595	1785
05 Social and behavioral science	053 Psychology	600	1800	420	1260	850	2550	595	1785
03 Humanities	032 History and archaeology	600	1800	420	1260	850	2550	595	1785
29 International relations	291 Public communication , regional studies/Internat ional relations	600	1800	420	1260	850	2550	595	1785
29 International relations	291 Public communication , regional studies/Regiona l studies	600	1800			850	2550		
03 Humanities	035.01 Philology/ Ukrainian language and literature	600	1800	420	1260	850	2550	595	1785

06 Journalism	061 Journalism	600	1800			850	2550		
03 Humanities	031 Religious Studies	600	1800	420	1260	850	2550	595	1785
03 Humanities	034 Culturology	600	1800	420	1260	850	2550	595	1785

* payment is made in UAH in equal parts (1st part until September 1, 2nd part until February 1 of the current year) at the rate of the National Bank of Ukraine at the time of payment.

** academic year consists of two semesters

The cost of post-graduate program for foreign citizens and stateless persons at the National University of Ostroh Academy

Field of	Faculty, specialty and	On th	On the condition of English language						
knowledge	educational- professional program	Intramural form studying				Intramural form of studying		Extramural form of studying	
		For 1 year*	For the whole period of studying	For 1 year*	For the whole period of studyi ng	For 1 year*	For the whole period of studyi ng	For 1 year*	For the whole period of studyi ng
08 Law	081 Law	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000
07 Management and Marketing	073 Management	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000
03 Humanities	035 Philology	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000

03 Humanities	033 Philosophy	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000
03 Humanities	031 Religious studies	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000
03 Humanities	031 History and archeology	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000
05 Social and behavioral science	053 Psychology	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000
11 Mathematics and statistics	113 Applied mathematic	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000	2000	8000

* payment is made in UAH according to the rate of the National Bank of Ukraine at the time of payment.